ATTACHMENT B

NOTE:

Parcel #

06000-00-00-03100
06000-00-00-03700
06000-00-00-03800
06000-00-00-03900
06000-00-00-040B1
06000-00-00-040B2
06000-00-00-040C1
06000-00-00-040D0
070001101
0700019A0

IVY ROAD SIDEWALK PROJECT

Current Parcels by Tax Map and Parcel Number

Property Owner

The Rector and Visitors of the University of Virginia

Joseph W. Teague & Mary Jane Teague

West End Shops — West, LLC a Virginia Limited Liability Company
West End Shops — East, LLC a Virginia Limited Liability Company
Mawi Properties, Inc.

St. Anne’s - Belfield Inc.

Townside East, LLC

Whiting Oil Company Incorporated

St. Anne’s - Belfield Inc.

University Shopping Center, LLC

Ownership information is based on tax records at the time of preparation and is subject to

change.



